www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
ADAM-4100 Series
Introduction
The ADAM-4000 robust family includes the ADAM-4100 series modules,
ADAM-4510I and ADAM-4520I modules. The ADAM-4100 series
modules are compact, versatile sensor-to-computer interface units
designed for reliable operation in harsh environments. Their built-in
microprocessors, encased in rugged industrial-grade ABS+PC plastic,

 � Zero Drift ±6µV/°C
 � Built-in TVS/ESD Protection
Ordering Information
 � ADAM-4510I Robust RS-422/485
Repeater
 � ADAM-4520I Robust RS-232 to
RS-422/485 Converter
 � ADAM-4117 Robust 8-ch Analog
Input Module with
Modbus
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
18-19
8
5
10
Industrial Ethernet
Solutions
9
Industrial Wireless
Solutions
8
Industrial Monitors
7
Industrial Panel
Computers & Panel PC
6
Automation Panel PCs
Operator Panels
Building Automation
Systems
3
4
Energy Automation
2
Machine Automation
1
WebAccess+ Solutions
11
Serial Device Servers
and IP Gateways
12
Serial Communication
Cards
13
Embedded Automation
Computers
14
PACs
15
Compact PCI Systems
16
Automation Software
M2M I/O Modules
17
RS-485 I/O Modules
18
goebel
AMC-Urheber+Irrtum-Stempel
goebel
Vertrieb-durch-AMC
goebel
AMC-ADV-PCP.jpg
RS-485 I/O Modules: ADAM-4000
Ordering Information
 � ADAM-4118 Robust 8-ch